-~ " UNOFFICIAL COPY
. 05170032

S 8618/0059 49 001 Page t of 3
1998-12-24 09:58:36
Cook County Recorder 25.30

N THa

8170

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Number; 0394503439
Modification Fee: £500.00

Purpose of Modification:
TO REDUCE INTEREST RATE FROM 7.375% TO 6.250%; TO CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST
FROM $852.23 TO $758.59; TO CHANGL MATURITY DATE FROM JULY 1, 2020 TO OCTOBER 1,

2013

This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter 1cieiied to as "Medification") made and entered into this
6TH dgyof  OCTOBER 1998 py and between Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of

DuPage and State of Illinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings Sank, and hereinafter referred to as
("MidAmerica”) and MARK E ROBINSON AND CATHLEEN M CONXOLLY, HUSBAND AND WIFE

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers") shall affect the propeity lucated at
4100 WOLF RD WESTERN SPRINGS, IL 60558 and legally described as follows:

LOT 1 IN BLOCK 17 IN WESTERN SPRINGS RESUBDIVISION OF PART «F TAST HINSDALE IN
SECTION &, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN. # 18062200180000

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of

ONE HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSEND BND NO/100 Dollars (5120, 000.00 }
evidenced by a Note (“Note") and Mortgage both dated JunE 28, 1990 said Mortgage having been
recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of  coox County, Hllinois as Document Number

90344336 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification; p Y

M1294 2/98 Page 10l 3




UNOFFICIAL COPY - o

L -

£ 40 2 0Bed 86/2 bEZLIN h
kg :Ag

I ATIONNOD W NHATHL NOSNISON 3 MuYW
V\,O)U T‘ T ):Ag kg
% NWMMHEMOHHOE
T eeeT | zeqoaoo 40 kBD T34 SIu} pasanliep puk pejees ‘paingexg

"pasinal

LiaJay se ‘oenuod abebuopy pres jo suonebiqo ay) o || Uuopad 0) pue pajels ujalay se ssaupajgapus pies Aed o
sesiwoud paubisiapun ay) pue ‘pays pue aa.0; I} Ut utewsau jjeys abebuoyy pue 10N ples ‘sjoadsal (e U]

‘uleAoh pue jo5ju09 peys
UORBIYIPOW sit JO suoisiroid pue suoPUOD ‘Slwig) ay) ‘s1amouiog s} Aq pay1osxa suswncog ueo Byjo 1o
abeblop ‘ajoN ayl yum {UBJSISUOIU| B18 IO WO} Ja|Ip UOKEOIPOI SIY} JO SUGSIAC:E pue SUORIPUOD ‘SuLia)
SUusixe syl oL "€L0Z ‘| J9qoId0 Paweap aq |iIm SJUBWNo0( ueoT ayj (e Jspun sl Aure ay; pue (,a1eQ
- Rungep ayy) €102 ' 189010 uey Jsie) ou pred aq m 80N 9} Japun pamo sung e Jeyy peaibe s )

.
) Y 866l izaquianoN uo. Buuuibaq yuow yoes jo Kep-isii-ay) uo sjumuited paiypow
T 77T meu ay) eyew Jleys Slemollog Y] “65°8S2$ a9 [IImM SA0GE PalesIpul sjel 3L} Uo paseq woawded jsesoiul
pue [ediound ay] “ueo| sy} jo wisy Buiulewa) 33 J04 JUBISUOD Ulewa) |im afel IsaIsjul palIpour siy|

"%052°9 3q |Im Aed 0} painbas ale siamoriog ay; ojel 1S8183u1 payPoW 3y 8&6 | ‘| J8qolaQ) Jo Sy

“SMO(|0} SE BJON 38U} Jo '(Sluafed) ¢ uondag ‘(1saiauy) z uoioag
Buipuswe Ajeoyoads Ag snoge paquosep abefuop pue sjoN ey Agpow pue puswe Agaiay op siamollog ay)

'(8y°624'883) SIRIIOQ 001/8Y puE 8311 AUsASS paipuny Moy puesnoy] bi3 Aybig
S| $SaupHqapul pres Jo soue|eq [ediouid predun sy ‘UOIIROLIPO SIY} JO SJep 3y] Jo Sk 1ey) pasibe s1
:$M0J104 se daube sarped au} ‘pabpajmouoe AgaJay si yolym Jo Kouaiiyns pue 1018031 8y} ‘UOIJBIBPISUOY BIgEN|EA
pue pooB Jayio pue ‘uiasey PSUIBJUCO SJUBUBAQD |eninuwl 8y} JO UONEISPISUCS Ul ‘TYO4IHIHL MON

'SS3Up8Iqapul pIesS Jo
aBeblow pue oloN ay) Jo sua} By} 8sIAGI 0} USIM UONEISPISUOOD {eninw 1o} 0jalay salued oy} ‘SYIyIHM

o407 abey SE00L 180




- UNOFFICIAL COPY

“STATE OF ILLINOIS )
. }SS
~’ COUNTY OF )

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
MARX E RCBINSON AND CATHLEEN M CONNCLLY
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that T he Y
signed and delivered the said instrument as - THEIR free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature: MaUL. € . Zopuson _r,,-r.\
.f-""".,, u
OAMUEEN WM. ConvouM T ORRICIAL SE‘\?‘L\_ES \
Name (Typed or Printed) 7 CAROLYN s\\fa‘te o Nlinois \S
{ y rary Public, S e 0002
My Commissiui Cxpires: ’ —?WM/ \ :}K, cgmmiss\on,-‘-_*_p,",ei?rf”
LENDER:

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.: ‘
/fﬁi;z/%ww@ bt Z2 )t

STATE OF ILLINOISY )

)58
COUNTY OF )
THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for saie sounty and state aforesaid, do hereby certify, that
Larta Flenls . pesssnally known to me to be the ”ﬁ}
Vice  President of Mid America Bank, fsb., = 4~ national banking corporation and

Lene e Aot _ the Assi “Secretary of said corporation and
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are sukscribed lg the foregoing instrument,

appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as zuch Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the /o~ Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation (o be affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voturtary act, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corperation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIs \\Emay oF YM(Bno” _‘[{3‘{ ,
V ) ._A._,.‘,..,..,-.,.,.\,.,..,..,,\A,\ﬁm
L "OFFICIAL SEAL"

KELLI WAGNER
il \\\QO\‘

Notary Public

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

My Commission Expires: MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1/11/99

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb.
Mid America Bank, fsh. 1823 Centre Point Circle
1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Bex 3142 P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142 Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142
M1294 2/98 Pages 3 of 3

PN ZE00LTEO




